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MNU 4-09c        Assessment 3                                Gold Level 

Name:   _________________ 

Class:   ________ 

Score: ____ 

4 
Percentage: % 

Outcome 1 - Car Insurance 

Calculate the following premiums… 

Low risk area, sports car 

2 years no claims 

High risk area, saloon car 

1 year no claims 

Medium risk area, small car 

3 years no claims 

Low risk area, sports car 

14 years no claims 

Area 
Low risk Medium risk  High risk 

Car 
Small 

Saloon 

Sport 

£320 

£450 

£648 

£395 

£546 

£769 

£451 

£683 

£994 

No Claims Discount Discount 

1 10% 

2 20% 

3 30% 

4 40% 

5 50% 

6 or more 60% 
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