## RIGWUR



MNU 4-09c

Assessment 3

Gold Level



Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Score: —

Percentage:

%

Class:

## Outcome 1 - Car Insurance

		Area		
		Low risk	Medium risk	High risk
Car	Small	£320	£395	£451
	Saloon	£450	£546	£683
	Sport	£648	£769	£994

No Claims Discount	Discount
1	10%
2	20%
3	30%
4	40%
5	50%
6 or more	60%

Calculate the following premiums...



Low risk area, sports car 2 years no claims



High risk area, saloon car 1 year no claims



Medium risk area, small car 3 years no claims



Low risk area, sports car 14 years no claims